Pos Dorsal

ThiTaw

B STAGE ¥

MOROCCO

Nombre

THE WHITE ANGEL BY SANTIVERI 1

PAU MARZA
SYLVAIN CHAVANEL
BENJAMI PRADES

GUILLEM MUNOZ
ORIOL COLOME
JOSEP MARIA GOMEZ

FACTORS8 CYCLING PROJECT

PAU SALVA
JOSE CARLOS NUNEZ
ENRIQUE NUNEZ

KONNY LOOSER
VICENTE QUILES
CARLOS PARDO

JESUS LABENA
VERA LOOSER
DIEGO TAMAYO

TONI DE LA ASUNCION
DANIEL HAUSMANN
MANU LAFORA

FRANCISCO HERRERO
PABLO GUERRERO
ROBERTO BOU

ANNA RAMIREZ

MIQUEL ESCOLA
DIDAC GIMENEZ

THE WHITE ANGEL by SANTIVERI 2

BERTRAND CHAVANEL
JORDI TARDIU
AUGUST PASCUAL

1 61:53:53
4 28
15 22
24 9
2 62:41:08
EDIBIKES 1
5 6
6 16
42 90
3 63:08:33
11 116
12 115
32 114
4 63:25:48
TAMAYO TEAM 1
2 1
17 12
37 24
5 67:41:47
TAMAYO TEAM 2
19 25
21 205
47 19
6 68:46:27
CHURPI DOG SNACK
30 20
33 30
39 37
7 69:07:16
CANNONDALE TB 1
1 522
14 11
173 8
8 71:46:19
KH7-2
20 202
23 118
125 117
9 74:33:03
26 23
43 75
137 48
10 79:41:21
EDIBIKES 2

Equipos de 3

General Ranking

Categoria

ELITE
MASTER 40
ELITE

MASTER 40
ELITE
MASTER 50

ELITE
MASTER 40
MASTER 40

ELITE
ELITE
SUB-25

ELITE
FEMINA ELITE
ELITE

MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

FEMINA
MASTER

ELITE
MASTER 50

ELITE
MASTER 40
MASTER 50

SKODA
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Tiempo

19:24:46
20:22:33
22:06:33

19:25:50
19:29:33
23:45:43

20:06:32
20:11:14
22:50:46

19:08:12
21:02:26
23:15:09

21:39:34
21:53:10
24:09:01

22:33:40
22:51:13
23:21:32

19:08:09
20:17:03
29:42:02

21:47:13

21:57:30
28:01:34

22:12:30
23:50:41
28:29:52
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B STAGE ¥

| w ﬁ SKODA

MOROCCO

Pos Dorsal Nombre

66 35 IVAN CRUZ
67 216 ALBA SOLES
162 261 JORDI PUIGDEVALL
11 80:22:44
CRISCANCER
80 95 JUAN ALFONSO RAMOS
81 43 JOSE LUIS DOVAL
144 94 VICENTE GARCIA
12 81:08:21
VITALDENT
93 41 PABLO MUNOZ
112 42 JAVIER MORENO
115 40 RICARDO ARROYO
13 81:18:58
AC VINYOLS 1
34 194 XAVIER GIRO
146 246 FERRAN SERRA
170 244 ALFRED BAGES
14 83:02:47
THE WHITE ANGEL by SANTIVERI 6
223 82 GERARD FONT
300 80 XAVIER VIDAL
15 85:47:40
TUGAWEAR-PALLARS
59 70 DAVID CARRILLO
89 71 EDUARD MORCILLO
290 72 JOSEP MARIA VIDAL
16 86:35:25
AC VINYOLS 2
122 241 TONI VEGA
130 245 ANTONI VALLRIBERA
201 242 RAUL CAPDEVILA
17 87:22:56

THE WHITE ANGEL by SANTIVERI 4

95 73 EDUARD BALART
133 233 PILAR FERNANDEZ
232 225 MARTA ALVAREZ
18 88:52:09
EDIBIKES 3
99 149 JORDI DANIEL
100 368 ALBERTO CARRON
299 367 MIRIAM CODINA
19 89:20:20
KRYPTEIA 2
134 517 SAMUEL MORCILLO
175 516 FRANCISCO RAFAEL RAMOS
210 518 JOSE IGNACIO ANDRADE

SKODA

Equipos de 3

General Ranking
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Categoria

ELITE
FEMINA ELITE
MASTER 40

MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50

ELITE
MASTER 40
MASTER 50

ELITE
MASTER 40
MASTER 50

MASTER 40
MASTER 50

MASTER 40
MASTER 50
MASTER 50

MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40

MASTER 40
FEMINA ELITE
FEMINA ELITE

MASTER 50
MASTER 50

FEMINA
MASTER

ELITE
MASTER 40
MASTER 50

Tiempo

25:10:25
25:10:25
29:20:30

25:51:18
25:53:17
28:38:07

26:31:58
27:16:58
27:19:24

22:54:49
28:46:48
29:37:20

31:35:53
35:33:32

24:45:22
26:24:32
34:37:46

27:43:20
28:10:02
30:42:01

26:41:31
28:22:30
32:18:54

26:43:42
26:43:46

35:24:40

28:23:45
29:50:12
31:06:23
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TAGE &

MOROCCO

Pos Dorsal Nombre
20 92:51:55
KH7-5

58

251
293

138 JORDI BUCH
139 RUDI CODURI

232 NURIA SANCHEZ

21 93:43:32
BLACKBULLS CNI NEUTURA

204
218

105

LUDGERO COUCEIRO
106

LUIS MIGUEL COUCEIRO

219 107
22 96:35:28
GRUPO CADARSO

64 165
305 133
306 132
23 99:17:22
KH7-8
248 119
252 161
253 162
24 108:57:38
RUTITANS
303 455
304 168
344 218
25 109:43:05
AC VINYOLS 3

NUNO ANTONIO BREDA

MIGUEL ANGEL CADARSO
FRANCESC MOREU
DOMINGO ROMERO

JOSE MARIA REGIDOR
MANUEL CASTELLA
AURELIO BERRUEZO

MARC FABRA

JUAN JOSE AREAL
DIANA DIiAZ

246 252
348 250

354 253
26 111:42:21
THE TITANSIXTY
338 184
339 182
340 183
27 113:29:44
CUCUTA DJM
294 112
355 111
365 113
28 172:57:30
SECURITAS DIRECT
408 125
409 123
410 124

JULI DIAZ
DAVID GENE
JOSE ANTONIO FREITAS

DIEGO BALZANO

STEFANO CREMENTIERI
DAMIANO LIPANI

MANUEL GIL
DIEGO BACCA
JOSE OMAR TORRES

MOISES BERNAL
OSCAR CEREZO
JAVIER TURMO

SKODA
e

eSa

Equipos de 3
General Ranking

Categoria Tiempo

ELITE
MASTER 50

FEMINA .09
MASTER 35:02:42

24:43:36
33:05:35

MASTER 40
MASTER 50
MASTER 40

30:53:49
31:24:50
31:24:52

MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50

25:06:22
35:44:31
35:44:34

MASTER 40
MASTER 50
MASTER 60

33:01:16
33:08:02
33:08:03

MASTER 40
MASTER 50
FEMINA ELITE

35:36:58
35:43:26
37:37:13

MASTER 50
MASTER 40
MASTER 40

32:58:27
37:58:27
38:46:10

MASTER 60
MASTER 60
MASTER 60

37:14:06
37:14:07
37:14:07

MASTER 50
MASTER 40
MASTER 50

35:04:34
38:50:56
39:34:12

ELITE
MASTER 40
MASTER 50

57:39:08
57:39:08
57:39:14
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